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RATES PER MONTH WHEN PAYING MONTHLY
MINIMUM 12 MONTHS CONTRACT

Single Membership £40.00
Joint/Couple Adult Membership £70.00
Single Senior Citizen Membership £35.00
Joint /Couple Senior Citizen Membership £60.00

RATES PER MONTH WHEN PAYING IN FULL ON JOINING
MINIMUM 12 MONTH CONTRACT

Single Membership £34.00

Joint/Couple Adult Membership £53.00

Single Senior Citizen Membership £29.00

Joint /Couple Senior Citizen Membership £43.00

ADDITIONAL MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

10% OFF SUNDAY LUNCH - BOOKING REQUIRED Contact Us
10% OFF EVENING MEALS - BOOKING REQUIRED

20% OFF THE LIGHT BITE LUNCH MENU 01253 725 801

DISCOUNT ONLY AVAILABLE ON FOOD : .
NOT VALID DURING 23rd - 31st December info@cliftonpark.co.uk



